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2024%8A23H~202448R26A BEREB=7 Y-+ (BRET7Y—-F)

BFIEAFHEE EFHNO 11
NEfL 28 wh HAE el Bk TiTHE 73 we "RE
1 |[BEREXE 69.365 65.399 64.931 70.199 71.232 69.566 | 410.692
2 \BEGEXRE 69.366 66.166 65.599 70.798 69.432 65.331 | 406.692 4.000
3 [BERGEXRE 67.898 63.566 66.765 69.633 70.198 67.032 | 405.092 1.600
4 (BEXE 67.132 63.764 66.265 70.833 67.598 65.332 | 400.924 4.168
5 [flleXZE 69.332 64.298 64.432 72.465 65.898 64.465 | 400.890 0.034
6 |KERIAEXE 67.366 64.898 65.132 70.532 67.698 64.332 | 399.958 0.932
71 |BOEXRE 68.331 64.699 63.098 70.899 66.732 64.865 | 398.624 1.334
8 |HiEKE 68.565 62.698 66.899 67.832 68.765 62.831 | 397.590 1.034
9 |RfEAEKE 63.865 64.899 64.598 66.398 64.365 62.631 | 386.756 10.834
10 [ERiBEKFE 64.798 62.865 61.099 66.365 63.598 63.032 | 381.757 4,999
11 |[fsRAXF 65.265 59.866 60.599 67.233 65.332 62.331 | 380.626 1.131
12 |BHiRKE 64.400 59.865 60.932 67.765 63.065 61.231 | 377.258 3.368
BHRY A~
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780 £ HFFEFREBREFERS
20245£8A23H~2024¢8RA26H BEREET Y-+ (BRET7U—-F)

BFIBEARE EERNO 10
I&fiz| Bib| &F® |FF HESR wh | B | HAE | IE | 2V | B | BE | B | FTE | IE| KB | IE| #BEe | BR=
1| 91|H:E kM 4 \BEE#EARE | 143000 3| 14300 4| 13.166| 19 | 14.200| 20 | 14.500| 2 | 13.266| 18 | 83.732
2 | 106 |&H #ia 2 |IEREXZE 14.233| 5| 12.466| 53 | 13.800| 4 | 14.600|/ 6 | 14.400| 4| 14200/ 1| 83.699| 0.033
3| 80|fk4K &Rk 4 |fleak%E 14200 6 | 14.366| 3 | 12.900| 35 | 14.766| 2 | 14.066| 13 | 13.300| 16 | 83.598| 0.101
4| 758l A% 3 |KBRAEARZE | 14400 2| 13.266| 22 | 12.966| 32 | 14.533| 8 | 13.900| 18 | 13.366| 12 | 82.431 1.167
5| 92| wK 4 \EE#EAKRE | 142000 6| 14.800/ 1| 13.400| 10 | 14.266| 17 | 13.600| 28 | 12.000| 89 | 82.266| 0.165
6 | 104|7% #X 2 |IEREXZE 13.800| 20 | 13.133| 26 | 13.366| 12 | 13.500| 63 | 14.300| 8 | 14.000| 4| 82.099| 0.167
7 | 111|HIg FX 3 |ARKE 13.866| 15 | 13.466| 16 | 13.433| 8 | 14.033| 30 | 14.300| 8| 12.966| 28 | 82.064| 0.035
8 | 73|MHEB t—EB 4 | KBRFEAKRZ | 13.066| 60 | 13.066| 30 | 14.066| 1 | 14.366| 14 | 14.066| 13 | 13.100( 21 | 81.730| 0.334
9| 98|EO B 4 |BAHEKRZE | 13.866| 15 | 12.466| 53 | 13.800| 4 | 14.100| 26 | 13.966| 16 | 13.366| 12 | 81.564| 0.166
10 | 103| A& X1 4 |IEREXZE 13.700| 21 | 13.800| 8 | 11.966| 80 | 13.933| 35 | 14.366| 5| 13.733| 5| 81.498 0.066
11 | 105|785k #¥& 2 |IEREXZE 13.666| 25 | 12.733| 39 | 13.433| 8| 14.200| 20 | 13.800| 21 | 13.433| 8| 81.265| 0.233
12 |102|FH EX 2 |BA#EKRE | 14266/ 4| 11.833| 81 | 13.166| 19 | 14.200| 20 | 13.333| 37 | 14.133| 3| 80.931| 0.334
13 | 87|#B & 2 |AFXE 14.000f 9 | 13.166| 25 | 13.233| 16 | 14.900| 1| 12.866| 61 | 12.733| 44 | 80.898| 0.033
14 | 79|FA BT 4 |fleak%E 13.666| 25 | 14.500| 2 | 13.133| 24 | 14.300| 16 | 12.700| 69 | 12.366| 65 | 80.665| 0.233
15 | 99|48 $RER 4 |BAHEKRZE | 12.500) 92 | 13.600| 11 | 13.633| 6 | 13.400| 70 | 14.433| 3| 13.033| 24 | 80.599| 0.066
16 | 90|#MH k&% 4 |AFKE 13.000| 68 | 14.066| 5| 13.366| 12 | 13.433| 68 | 14.566| 1| 12.033| 88 | 80.464| 0.135
17 | 115|HH Z2& 4 |EEKRE 13.533| 35 | 12.700| 40 | 13.166| 19 | 14.266| 17 | 13.300| 38 | 13.400| 10 | 80.365| 0.099
18 | 95| fERE &M 4 \BEE#EARZE | 13.633| 29 | 12.500| 50 | 12.800| 40 | 14.100| 26 | 14.200| 10 | 12.900| 35 | 80.133| 0.232
19 | 114 1L i 2 |HiRKE 13.833| 17 | 12.600| 45 | 13.200| 17 | 13.133| 89 | 13.766| 24 | 13.366| 12 | 79.898| 0.235
20 | 10|%8E RBH&E 2 |BA#EKRZE | 13.700| 21 | 13.000| 33 | 12.933| 33 | 13.700| 48 | 13.666| 27 | 12.866| 38 | 79.865| 0.033
21| 97|¥ {-F 4 |BAHEKRZE | 13.666| 25 | 12.100| 67 | 13.166| 19 | 14.133| 23 | 14.333| 7| 12.466| 58 | 79.864| 0.001
22 | 118| Il LEFR 2 BEXRE 13.933| 11 | 12.366| 59 | 12.900| 35 | 14.133| 23 | 14.033| 15| 12.466| 58 | 79.831| 0.033
23| 93|#E4AK BEXBEE| 3 |EEFEAF | 13.633| 29 | 12.466| 53 | 12.833| 39 | 14.366| 14 | 13.266| 39 | 13.066| 22 | 79.630| 0.201
24 | 96|&iE X 2 |EE#EKR%E | 13.600| 31 | 12.100| 67 | 13.200| 17 | 13.866| 41 | 13.866| 19 | 12.733| 44 | 79.365| 0.265
25 | 88|H ik 4 |BEXKRZE 13.700| 21 | 13.866| 7 | 12.333| 63 | 13.600| 56 | 13.200| 44 | 12.633| 48 | 79.332| 0.033
26 | TA|BERER 4 |KBRFEEAKRZF | 13.166| 54 | 13.533| 13 | 12.166| 72 | 13.833| 42 | 13.566| 30 | 12.933| 30 | 79.197| 0.135
27 | 108|EFH =& 1 |lExREZEXZ 11.700|104 | 12.533| 48 | 12.366| 60 | 13.966| 34 | 14.366| 5| 14.200| 1| 79.131| 0.066
28 | 89|FA1E thiEd 2 |BERKRZE 12.866| 78 | 12.300| 62 | 12.866| 38 | 13.700| 48 | 13.733| 25 | 13.633| 6| 79.098 0.033
29 | 83|/MEF i 2 |flgk% 13.200| 51 | 11.266| 92 | 12.933| 33 | 14.666| 4 | 13.933| 17 | 13.000| 25 | 78.998| 0.100
30 | 69|3M f&X 3 |RfRAXZE 13.500| 36 | 13.100| 29 | 12.633| 48 | 14.066| 29 | 12.900| 60 | 12.633| 48 | 78.832| 0.166
31 | 101|3k%F X2 Bh 2 |HA#EKRE | 12.700| 85 | 12.100| 67 | 13.000| 28 | 13.500| 63 | 14.133| 11 | 13.300| 16 | 78.733| 0.099
32 | 109|Rk #AEA 4 |FRKZF 13.900| 13 | 12.600| 45 | 13.300| 14 | 13.266| 78 | 13.466| 32 | 12.133| 78 | 78.665| 0.068
33 | 100|/hix —E 3 |HA&#EKREFE | 13.400) 41 | 13.300| 21 | 13.000| 28 | 13.700| 48 | 11.966| 95 | 13.200| 20 | 78.566| 0.099
34 | 117|#b 1B 3 |BEKXE 13.566| 33 | 10.900| 98 | 13.133| 24 | 14.400| 11 | 13.133| 49 | 13.433| 8 | 78.565| 0.001
35 485K RE 2 |IEREXZE 13.833| 17 | 12.633| 43 | 12.733| 45 | 14.266| 17 | 13.233| 40 | 11.700| 96 | 78.398| 0.167
36 | 77| ELER 4 |KBRFEKRZF | 13.300| 49 | 13.400| 19 | 12.400| 58 | 14.000| 31 | 12.600| 73 | 12.633| 48 | 78.333| 0.065
37| 67|MHEFiE 4 |BREXZF 13.066| 60 | 12.900| 34 | 12.766| 43 | 13.433| 68 | 13.166| 47 | 12.933| 30 | 78.264| 0.069
38 | 85|Exn HIS 4 |BEAKRZE 13.566( 33 | 10.000|108 | 13.300| 14 | 14.733| 3| 13.233| 40 | 13.400| 10 | 78.232| 0.032
39 2| FHEEA 3 |IEREXZE 13.066| 60 | 14.000f 6 | 11.833| 87 | 14.400| 11 | 12.133| 90 | 12.733| 44 | 78.165| 0.067
40 | 20|@EF Frd 2 |EE#EKRE | 13.400) 41 | 13.700| 10 | 12.066| 76 | 13.300| 75 | 12.833| 63 | 12.833| 40 | 78.132| 0.033
41 |110 |42 A 4 |FEKE 13.933| 11 | 11.966| 76 | 12.800| 40 | 14.000| 31 | 13.833| 20 | 11.466(101 | 77.998| 0.134
42 | 41 |dLEEX 3 |B&RXRZE 13.066| 60 | 12.466| 53 | 12.566| 50 | 13.800| 44 | 13.433| 34 | 12.566| 54 | 77.897| 0.101
43 113 |iE X— 2 |HEKE 13.033| 65 | 12.066| 71 | 13.033| 27 | 13.400| 70 | 13.400| 35 | 12.833| 40 | 77.765| 0.132
44 |116 |FIHA &l 1 |BEXEF 14166 8 | 13.733| 9| 11.000{106 | 14.500f 9 | 12.166| 88 | 12.000( 89 | 77.565| 0.200
45 |119 2% R} 2 |BEKRE 13.133| 55 | 12.500| 50 | 11.933| 84 | 13.233| 80 | 13.800| 21 | 12.933| 30 | 77.532| 0.033
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2024%8RA230~2024%8RA260 ®wEEE7Y—+ (BRET7Y—7)

S78[] £ HARFEMIER

HRFEAR

BFIHMEARE EEFRNO 10
JEfiz| Bib EFE |FFE| RS wh | B | HAK | IE | 2V | IE| BE | IE | FTE | IE| & || #& | SRE
46 | 13 | T4 iifl 1 |B&fFEKRE | 13.466| 38 | 13.500| 15 | 12.233| 69 | 12.966| 95 | 12.933| 56 | 12.433| 62 | 77.531 0.001
47 | 43 |TFH BE 3 |B&KRZE 13.333| 48 | 12.700| 40 | 10.366({109 | 14.500| 9 | 13.000| 54 | 13.566| 7 | 77.465 0.066
48 | 65 |HH ®H/ 1 |BEXZF 13.466| 38 | 12.100| 67 | 12.233| 69 | 13.600| 56 | 13.366| 36 | 12.666| 47 | 77.431 0.034
49 | 55 |iRH B 4 |BHEKRZE 13.400( 41 | 12.700( 40 | 12.300| 64 | 13.366| 74 | 13.100| 51 | 12.533| 57 | 77.399 0.032
50 | 42 |4 EKEB 4 |BAKRZ 13.700| 21 | 11.733| 84 | 12.900| 35 | 13.666| 52 | 12.933| 56 | 12.466| 58 | 77.398 0.001
51 | 82 |1RiE &R 3 [fiakZ 13.666| 25 | 13.133| 26 | 12.300| 64 | 14.133| 23 | 11.066|106 | 12.933| 30 | 77.231 0.167
52 | 5 |diH & 2 |lEXREZEXZE 13.366| 46 | 12.333| 60 | 12.266| 68 | 13.566| 59 | 13.533| 31 | 12.100| 83 | 77.164 0.067
53 120 |BH BE 1 |BEXZ 13.000| 68 | 13.400| 19 | 11.966| 80 | 13.600| 56 | 12.466| 78 | 12.633| 48 | 77.065 0.099
54 | 76 | EH & 4 |KR{FEA%¥ | 13.400| 41 | 11.633| 87 | 13.400| 10 | 13.300| 75 | 13.166| 47 | 12.133| 78 | 77.032 0.033
55 | 94 |#21L &% 2 |EE{EA¥ | 13.366| 46 | 12.033| 72 | 13.000| 28 | 12.200{105 | 13.033| 53 | 13.366| 12 | 76.998 0.034
56 | 11 |#&Ek &8 2 |B&FMEFEFKARS | 13.000) 68 | 13.533| 13 | 12.200| 71 | 13.400| 70 | 11.800| 99 | 13.000( 25 | 76.933 0.065
57 | 23 |8RS RIE 1 |FEXZE 13.100| 57 | 12.000| 73 | 12.500| 51 | 13.833| 42 | 13.133| 49 | 12.333| 68 | 76.899 0.034
58 | 19 |H% #X 4 |EE{#FEAX¥ | 13.200{ 51 | 12.400| 58 | 13.000| 28 | 13.466| 66 | 12.200| 86 | 12.566| 54 | 76.832 0.067
59 | 50 |3ki% BES 4 |WiEEKRZ 13.033| 65 | 11.866| 80 | 12.133| 73 | 13.133| 89 | 13.466| 32 | 12.900| 35 | 76.531 0.301
60 | 81 |HHE K 3 |[ilakZ 12.900| 73 | 11.033| 95 | 13.166| 19 | 13.566| 59 | 14.133| 11 | 11.700| 96 | 76.498 0.033
61 | 53 |5 &2 3 |miEKZ 12.766| 84 | 13.566| 12 | 12.300| 64 | 12.533|101 | 12.600| 73 | 12.633| 48 | 76.398 0.100
62 | 71 |HH & 2 |RfEAXZE 13.600| 31 | 11.333| 90 | 14.033| 2| 12.600| 98 | 12.733| 67 | 12.066| 85 | 76.365 0.033
63 | 61 & & 4 |@BRAKZE 12.800| 81 | 11.833| 81 | 12.000{ 79 | 13.200| 84 | 13.233| 40 | 13.233| 19 | 76.299 0.066
64 | 51 |HS EE 4 |WiEEKRZ 13.066| 60 | 12.500| 50 | 11.800| 88 | 13.566| 59 | 12.366| 83 | 13.000| 25 | 76.298 0.001
65 | 12 [JIIF —%% 2 |B&F{EEAXF | 12.800 81 | 12.166| 65 | 12.466| 54 | 13.233| 80 | 13.800| 21 | 11.800| 93 | 76.265 0.033
66 | 3 | KBK#H 2 |lEREXZE 12.500| 92 | 12.800| 36 | 11.966| 80 | 13.166| 87 | 13.200| 44 | 12.600| 53 | 76.232 0.033
67 | 27 |1&Bk F 4 (lakZ 13.500( 36 | 13.066| 30 | 10.066(111 | 14.100| 26 | 12.666| 70 | 12.833| 40 | 76.231 0.001
68 | 86 |H Lt Eth 2 |BFXZE 12.600| 88 | 10.366|105 | 13.500| 7 | 13.900| 37 | 12.866| 61 | 12.933| 30 | 76.165 0.066
69 | 29 | &5 #ER 2 (ilak% 13.900| 13 | 13.433| 17 | 11.866| 85 | 14.633| 5| 10.066{109 | 12.233| 74 | 76.131 0.034
70 | 62 [|R —# 4 |ERXZE 13.433| 40 | 12.200| 63 | 11.800| 88 | 13.900| 37 | 12.600| 73 | 12.133| 78 | 76.066 0.065
70 | 36 |Fis fRE 4 | KBRIZAEXAS | 12.600| 88 | 11.900| 78 | 12.500| 51 | 13.733| 47 | 13.200| 44 | 12.133| 78 | 76.066 0.000
72 | 49 | AR EE 4 |HiEFKZF 13.133| 55 | 12.800| 36 | 12.500| 51 | 13.766| 46 | 12.200| 86 | 11.666| 98 | 76.065 0.001
73 (107 |ZEHE B 1 |[EXEXE 13.966| 10 | 13.200( 24 | 11.500| 99 | 12.800| 97 | 12.100| 91 | 12.333| 68 | 75.899 0.166
74 | 40 |k KRR 4 |BFEXZE 13.033| 65 | 12.433| 57 | 12.700| 46 | 13.633| 53 | 11.166(/105 | 12.900| 35 | 75.865 0.034
75 | 16 |fEE 2 |BEEEEAR¥ | 12266 96 | 13.433| 17 | 11.600| 96 | 13.000| 93 | 12.500| 77 | 12.833| 40 | 75.632 0.233
76 | 68 [1LO fFZ= 4 |BRfEEKXZE 11.933(100 | 12.633| 43 | 12.700| 46 | 13.033| 91 | 12.833| 63 | 12.433| 62 | 75.565 0.067
77 | 18 |FE —# 1 [EEFEKRE¥ | 12.900| 73 | 11.433| 89 | 12.600| 49 | 13.900| 37 | 12.800| 66 | 11.633| 99 | 75.266 0.299
78 | 57 |E=iE BE 3 AKRE 13.200( 51 | 11.966| 76 | 12.400| 58 | 13.900| 37 | 11.666(/101 | 12.066| 85 | 75.198 0.068
79 | 14 |81 R 2 |BF{EEFEARFE | 13.000{ 68 | 13.133| 26 | 12.800| 40 | 12.033({107 | 12.000| 94 | 12.100| 83 | 75.066 0.132
80 | 32 |fRHEk # 4 |BEXRZF 12.866| 78 | 12.766| 38 | 11.633| 94 | 14.000| 31 | 12.933| 56 | 10.866|106 | 75.064 0.002
81 | 54 |JuLA &FH 2 |RiBXE 12.433| 94 | 12.133| 66 | 12.366| 60 | 12.900| 96 | 12.833| 63 | 12.166| 75 | 74.831 0.233
82 |33 [dbiL E 4 BEKRE 12.700| 85 | 11.000( 96 | 13.066| 26 | 13.633| 53 | 12.633| 72 | 11.766| 94 | T74.798 0.033
83 | 28 |FAEB & 3 |[fleXRZE 13.400( 41 | 12.333| 60 | 11.133|{103 | 13.500| 63 | 12.033| 92 | 12.366| 65 | 74.765 0.033
83 | 56 |+ H B 4 AKRE 12.900| 73 | 12.533| 48 | 12.033| 77 | 13.200| 84 | 12.933| 56 | 11.166|104 | 74.765 0.000
85 | 35 |HH iHiE 3 |KBRIXEAF | 12.400{ 95 | 12.600| 45 | 12.100| 74 | 13.200| 84 | 11.966| 95 | 12.433| 62 | 74.699 0.066
86 | 63 [iEO EA 3 |BRAXE 12.600| 88 | 11.833| 81 | 12.466| 54 | 13.233| 80 | 12.400| 82 | 12.166| 75 | 74.698 0.001
87 | 58 | A ZEKEB 4 |BHAKRE 12.200| 97 | 10.100({107 | 12.466| 54 | 13.400| 70 | 12.533| 76 | 13.066| 22 | 73.765 0.933
88 | 78 |IO & 1 | KBRIFBEXRZFE | 13.100| 57 9.200(110 | 12.300( 64 | 13.800| 44 | 13.000| 54 | 12.300| 72 | 73.700 0.065
89 | 70 |2 &k 3 |RfEAXE 11.766(102 | 13.233| 23 | 12.466| 54 | 13.266| 78 | 10.266(|108 | 12.566| 54 | 73.563 0.137
90 | 31 | ;M M 3 BEKE 12.900| 73 9.933(109 | 12.366( 60 | 14.400| 11 | 11.466|104 | 12.366| 65 | 73.431 0.132
AcA system 2/3



2024%8RA230~2024%8RA260 ®wEEE7Y—+ (BRET7Y—7)

S78[] £ HARFEMIER

HRFEAR

BFIHMEARE EEFRNO 10
JEfiz| Bib EFE |FFE| RS wh | B | HAK | IE | 2V | IE| BE | IE | FTE | IE| & || #& | SRE
91 | 52 |fRIE &R 3 |miEKZ 12.800| 81 | 11.333| 90 | 11.533| 97 | 13.000| 93 | 12.333| 84 | 12.333| 68 | 73.332 0.099
92 | 64 [BX & 3 |EEXZ 11.433(105 | 11.900( 78 | 12.100| 74 | 13.300| 75 | 13.733| 25 | 10.833|107 | 73.299 0.033
93 | 84 |#K —K 1 |flaxZ 14.600f 1| 10.400({104 | 11.966| 80 | 14.600| 6 8.400(110 | 12.866| 38 | 72.832 0.467
94 | 60 |35t FOEE 1 |BiaX® 11.733(103 | 11.666| 86 | 11.733| 90 | 13.466| 66 | 12.466| 78 | 11.733| 95 | 72.797 0.035
95 | 59 |KEf B 2 |BEaKZ 12.700| 85 | 11.000| 96 | 11.400{101 | 13.633| 53 | 12.033| 92 | 11.833| 91 | 72.599 0.198
96 | 66 |HFE fiik 2 |BEKXZ 12.966| 72 | 11.233| 94 | 11.666| 93 | 13.033| 91 | 11.533|102 | 12.133| 78 | 72.564 0.035
97 | 25 |A+E Bt 4 |FRKZ 12.866| 78 | 12.900( 34 | 10.600{108 | 11.766|108 | 13.233| 40 | 11.000|105 | 72.365 0.199
98 | 47 |hE KX 2 WK% 12.900| 73 | 10.833(100 | 11.500| 99 | 13.166| 87 | 11.500{103 | 12.166| 75 | 72.065 0.300
99 | 34 |E2& &= 1 |KBRfAEK%¥ | 12.033| 99 | 11.700| 85 | 10.166({110 | 13.566| 59 | 12.266| 85 | 12.333| 68 | 72.064 0.001
100 | 26 |iLish K% 4 |FRKZ 11.066(106 | 12.000| 73 | 11.633| 94 | 13.233| 80 | 11.800| 99 | 12.266| 73 | 71.998 0.066
101 | 21 |#H K& 4 |BHEKRZE 12.066| 98 | 11.500| 88 | 11.866| 85 | 12.166|106 | 12.166| 88 | 12.066| 85 | 71.830 0.168
102 | 30 == &3} 3 |BEKRZ 13.100| 57 | 12.200( 63 | 11.700| 92 | 12.500|{102 | 10.833|107 | 11.300|102 | 71.633 0.197
103 | 6 [ILE B& 3 |BEXZ 12.566| 91 | 10.600({102 | 11.366{102 | 12.566|100 | 13.100| 51 | 11.200|103 | 71.398 0.235
104 | 24 | KEF EEA 1 |FEKZE 13.833| 17 | 10.600|102 | 11.533| 97 | 13.933| 35 | 12.433| 80 8.533|110 | 70.865 0.533
105 | 15 |ATH =& 1 |BfgAXZE 10.966(107 | 10.733(101 | 11.133({103 | 12.466|103 | 12.666| 70 | 12.466| 58 | 70.430 0.435
106 (112 | EH &KX 3 |HEKZE 10.900(108 | 10.200({106 | 13.933| 3 | 11.400{109 | 12.433| 80 | 11.533|100 | 70.399 0.031
107 | 22 |#a7 FEEE 1 |Biak® 11.833(101 | 10.866( 99 | 11.133({103 | 12.300{104 | 11.866| 97 | 10.666|108 | 68.664 1.735
108 | 72 | K& 5l 1 |BfgEXZE 0.000({110 | 13.033| 32 | 12.033| 77 0.000(110 | 12.733| 67 | 11.833| 91 | 49.632| 19.032
109 | 17 |FE f&AEB 3 |BEE#EXRZE 0.000(110 0.000(111 | 12.766| 43 0.000(110 0.000|111 0.000|111 | 12.766| 36.866

8 |lig K& 3 |BEKZ 12.000( 73 | 11.733| 90 13.600| 28

9 |#F WK 1 |BEXZF 13.266| 50 13.700| 48

45 |EHEE 4 |RBKRE 11.266| 92 | 11.000(106

48 |ER = 3 |HiEK%F 11.866| 97 | 10.000|109

7 WL kg 4 |EBRAKXZ 12.966| 28

46 |hNEE fEX 2 |RBKXZE 12.600| 98

44 |12H #HF 4 |REKRF 9.733(109

1 |{EMA &5 4 |IEREKXZE *rv

37 BB AR 4 | RIRFEXRE Xy

38 |#K HfE 2 | KIRFEXE Xy

39 [dt& F= 3 | KIRRFEXE *irv

BUES 1
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78 £ AFRF LM

LR+

2R 25t

REFERD

2024%¥8RA230~2024%8A2680 wEREETY—F (BRET7Y—F)

BFREE-E EENO 12

il ¥ ey

I3z FRA 7UHF T
1 (IEXEKXZF JavTvREIE4HY 410.692
2 |EE#EXZE hIXRA4 954K 406.692
3 |BFEFEXRE YRV ERAA I ZA4HY 405.092
4 |BEKXZ SR EAHY 400.924
5 [lleXkZ L ZAZAHY 400.890
6 |KBRFEXZE FXYHRAA4Z4HY 399.958
7 |[BEKZR aARYIZ4459 398.624
8 |HIRKZE SIIRZALHY 397.590

BARS

I3z BFH 7UHF FRA 7UHF TR
1 |H& KM 2F~N a4 BEFEXZF hIXRA49Z4HY 83.732
2 |A#H s gL 2H¥nL  (IEREXZE CavrvRE44Y 83.699
3 |[E4 K EBEk YH4* 73I¥ fle X% U EAZAHY 83.598
4 (&L AK YEYVYe vave | KREEFEXE FFYHERAA4 984K 82.431
5 [ IRK YL7 Yavuk BEFEXZF HhIXRAA49Z4HY 82.266
6 |7 X IR IVAR IEXRZE X CavTVRIRAHY 82.099
7 |HIEFX {v2vavi HIRKZF YIONZALHY 82.064
8 |H#B t—EB 2FRVIA4AFAY | KREBFKE FFYHERAA4 984K 81.730
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78 £ AFRF LM

LR+

2R 25t

REFERD

2024%¥8RA230~2024%8A2680 wEREETY—F (BRET7Y—F)

BFREE-E EENO 12

wh

IE {3z BFR 7UHF FR%A 7UHF T
1 |#AK—X RAX¥ AF4 il X% U EAZAHY 14.600
2 |HE A% VEYT vave | KREFXE FFYHRAA4 954K 14.400
3 |HZ kK 2F~N a4 EEATKE h)XRAA49Z4HY 14.300
4 |FHEX FoH 2HNIL BARAFEXE ZyRVRAA9Z4HY 14.266
5 |&#H s Z=Z 2Y/ L | IBREXRE PavrFvRUEAHY 14.233
6 |4 K EBEk YH4F 73I¥ file X% U EAZAHY 14.200
6 [t IRX YLF Yavuk BEFEXZF h)XRA49Z4HY 14.200
8 |MHE &R FHh&E T4 BEXRTF AP ILAHY 14.166

HAE

I3z BFH 7VH7F FRA 7VHF TR
1 |E#EH EX YLF Yavuk BEFEXZF hIXRA49Z4HY 14.800
2 |[EXBEF BI7EF Yau~g |IBEKRE U EAZAHY 14.500
3 |[E4 K EBEk YH4* 73I¥ fle X% U EAZAHY 14.366
4 |HZ KM f2FR a4 BEFEXZF hIXRA49Z4HY 14.300
5 |f&H X% Fo& 24 % BAXE SRV EAHY 14.066
6 |FHEA /2 7Yk IEXRZE X CavTVRIRAHY 14.000
7 |B EAF *F7 7Yk BEFXZ R EAHY 13.866
8 |BE KiE E&h &4 % IEXRZE X CavTVRIRAHY 13.800
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2024%¥8RA230~2024%8A2680 wEREETY—F (BRET7Y—F)

BFREE-E EENO 12

el

IE {3z BFR 7UHF FR%A 7UHF T
1 |HE&EB H—ER 2FR VAL FAY | KREBKE FFHHERAA4 984K 14.066
2 |HENE 2L7 a7 BREXZF TEXEAHY 14.033
3 |LEH%&X VIX AR HIRKF VINZALHY 13.933
4 |1B0A B NTF NLE BARAFEXE ZyRVRAA9Z4HY 13.800
4 |#H#S g=Z2Y¥nr | [BREXRZE TavrTvRIRA4HY 13.800
6 |tH7] $RER TAN 207 BARAFEXZ SRV RALA49Z4HY 13.633
7 |HLEEH A4/ €4% BAXE ZHREAHY 13.500
8 |FXK KiE RFHaAvF IEXRZEXZF JavTvRIRAHY 13.433
8 |HIE FX ay=wvavi HIRKF VIONZALHY 13.433

BES

I3z BFH 7UHF FRA 7UHF TR
1 |#BE8 2 —M4€* <+t HAXE = D & I 14.900
2 |tE4 K BE HHF 73 fle X% U EAZAHY 14.766
3 |E# B ARy eF4 BAXE SRV EAHY 14.733
4 |/NEP ORI F/ Vav* fle X% U EAZAHY 14.666
5 |Bi5ES ANy Yave |[LEKXKE U EAZAHY 14.633
6 [#K—X AX¥ AF4 fle X% U EAZAHY 14.600
6 |&H Ha = 2YnL |[IBREXRE CavTVRIRAHY 14.600
8 |HEL A% YEY2 vavve |KREBXE FFYHEAA4 084K 14.533
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REFERD

2024%¥8RA230~2024%8A2680 wEREETY—F (BRET7Y—F)

BFREE-E EENO 12

FiTHE

IE {3z BFR 7UHF FR%A 7UHF T
1 |#H X% bo& Z4% BAXE SRV EAHY 14.566
2 |HZ kK 2FR a4 BEFEXRF h)XRAA49Z4HY 14.500
3 |[tH7 $RER TAN 209 BARAFEXE ZyRVRAA9Z4HY 14.433
4 |#AH#S Z=FZ2Y¥rL | IBREXRZE CavFVRIRAHY 14.400
5 |B& Ki# E&h &4 % IEXRZEXZF JavTvRIRAHY 14.366
5 |¥FHET VE S IEXRZEXZF JavTvRIRAHY 14.366
7 |8 =% I 2 | BARAFEXZ SRV RALA49Z4HY 14.333
8 |7 X IER IAVAR IEXRZEXZF JavTvRIRAHY 14.300
8 |HIE FX a2 vavg HIRKF VIONZALHY 14.300

733

I3z BFH 7UHF FRA 7UHF TR
1 |(&#H s =g 2YnrL  |I[EREKXRFE TavrTvRIRA4HY 14.200
1 |¥HEST /ZLrh IEXRZEXZF CavTVvRIRAHY 14.200
3 |FHEX FoH 2HNIL BARAFEXZ ZyRVRAA49Z4HY 14.133
4 |3 EKX IER A4 IEXRZEXZF CavTVvRIRAHY 14.000
5 |B& KiE E&h &4 % IEXRZE X CavTVRIRAHY 13.733
6 |B1S thil ANy AYRy |BHEKE SRV EAHY 13.633
7 | BE ean"vY Vs BAXE R EAHY 13.566
8 |FXK KiE RFHaAv*x IEXRE X CavTVRIRAHY 13.433
8 |t 1EHE LZ7Y¥=2av% |[BEKE ARYIRAHY 13.433
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